
President /                                
Sales Representative

Vice President /                 
Sales Representative 

Outside Sales
Eastern WA

Inside Sales / 
Quotations

Inside Sales / 
Quotations

Specification
Specialist

Accounting

Ian Johnson

Cell: 360.798.7022

ian@unitedsalesnw.com

Luke Erickson

Cell: 503.999.1325

luke@unitedsalesnw.com

Sterling Lont

Cell: 509.899.8564

sterling@unitedsalesnw.com

Bryan Snider John Tennant

Christina Erickson

Office: 360.524.6040 Office: 360.524.6040

Office: 360.524.6040

Office: 360.524.6040

Fred Allsup

christina@unitedsalesnw.com

bryan@unitedsalesnw.com john@unitedsalesnw.com fred@unitedsalesnw.com

Outside Sales
Western WA

Kyle Degraffenreid

Cell: 253.302.2367

kyle@unitedsalesnw.com

Alix Iverson

Office: 360.524.6040

alix@unitedsalesnw.com

Office 
Administrator

Outside Sales
SW WA, OR

COMING SOON

Outside Sales
Western WA

John Green

Cell: 360.977.3084

johng@unitedsalesnw.com
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